

Thursday Week 2 - Ingredients subject to change Checked 25/3/24

Pork Meatballs Pork (81%), Onions, Breadcrumbs (Wheat, Flou, Water, Salt, Yeast), Skimmed Milk Powder, Salt, Spices, Stabilisers (E 450, E451). Fried in Rapeseed oil.

Allergens - Milk, Cereals containing Gluten

Rich & Rustic Sun Ripened Tomatoes (48.5%), Puree Of Sun Ripened Tomatoes (41.5%), Onion, Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Salt, Herbs And Spices (Black Pepper, Basil, Oregano), Garlic, Acid (Citric Acid), Firming Agent (Calcium Chloride).

Chopped Tomatoes Tomatoes, Tomato Juice, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)

Mixed Herbs Marjoram, Thyme, Parsley, Basil, Savoury.

Garlic

paprika

Veg Balls Water, SOYA Protein (19%), Onion, Sunflower Oil, Tomato Paste, Chickpea Flour, Thickener (Methyl Cellulose), Brown Sugar, Parsley, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Flavouring, Salt, Garlic Powder, Colour (Caramel), Natural Flavouring, Black Pepper.

Contains: Soybeans

Pasta Spirals Durum WHEAT Semolina

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten

Broccoli

Dessert

Fruit Cocktail Mixed Fruit In Variable Proportions (Peaches, Pears, Pineapple, Grapes, Cherries With Added Colour E 127), Grape Juice, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid.